Race Schedule

Saturday 5 October

Activity

Race Plate Collection

Track Practice

U11 ALL

U13 All

Men U15/U17, Masters 50+
Women ALL

Men U19/U23, Elites, Masters <50
Presentations ALL

Platters and Refreshments

Sunday 6 October

Activity

Village Open

Official Practice

U11 & U13 ALL

U 9 Gravel Groms ALL

E-Bike Male/Female
Presentations-U9, U11, U13
Male-U17/U15, Masters 50+
Presentations E Bike ALL
Official Practice

Women- U15/U17/19/U23, Masters, Elite and

Expert

Presentations- Male U17/15, Masters 50+
Male- Elite, U19, Expert, Masters <50
Presentations- Women U15/U17/19/U23,

Masters, Elite and Expert

Presentations- Male Elite, U19, Expert,

Masters <50
Close

Time

8-00am -12:00
8:00am -12:00
1:30pm
2:00pm
2:30pm
3:00pm
3:30pm
4:00pm
4:30pm

Time
7:00am
7:00am
8:00am
8:30am
9:00am
9:05am
10:30am
10:35am
12:00

12:30pm
12:30pm
2:30pm
2:35pm
4:00pm

4:30pm



