Race Schedule

Saturday 5 October

Activity	Time
Race Plate Collection	8-00am -12:00
Track Practice	8:00am -12:00
U11 ALL	1:30pm
U13 All	2:00pm
Men U15/U17, Masters 50+	2:30pm
Women ALL	3:00pm
Men U19/U23, Elites, Masters < 50	3:30pm
Presentations ALL	4:00pm
Platters and Refreshments	4:30pm

Sunday 6 October

Activity	Time
Village Open	7:00am
Official Practice	7:00am
U11 & U13 ALL	8:00am
U 9 Gravel Groms ALL	8:30am
E-Bike Male/Female	9:00am
Presentations-U9, U11, U13	9:05am
Male-U17/U15, Masters 50+	10:30am
Presentations E Bike ALL	10:35am
Official Practice	12:00
Women- U15/U17/19/U23, Masters, Elite and Expert	12:30pm
Presentations- Male U17/15, Masters 50+	12:30pm
Male- Elite, U19, Expert, Masters < 50	2:30pm
Presentations-Women U15/U17/19/U23,	2:35pm
Masters, Elite and Expert	
Presentations- Male Elite, U19, Expert,	4:00pm
Masters < 50	
Close	4:30pm